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Description

199107010001
89590

07/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

350 854 13 129 Lot#:18
Book:13
Pg:129
Desc:CARRIA
GE HILL,
PHASE II

199107010001
90530

07/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

350 852 13 9 Lot#:23
Book:13 Pg:9
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGALS.

199107160002
04660

07/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

353 770 15 10 Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:10
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH ADDITION

199107160002
05470

07/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

353 682 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
353, PAGE
676.

199107180002
08520

07/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

354 257

199107250002
16510

07/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

355 315 13 74 Lot#:7 Book:13
Pg:74
Desc:HARBOR
TOWNE

199108010002
24840

08/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

356 619

199108010002
25040

08/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

356 618

199110070002
99110

10/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

367 411

199110070002
99390

10/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

367 411 15 10 Lot#:31
Book:15 Pg:10
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE II

199111010003
24150

11/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

371 175

199111040003
25540

11/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES JOLLEY,
GARY M. &
LINDA L

371 412

199112090003
58800

12/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
WILLIAM T. &
LA

376 796

199112090003
59170

12/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

376 795

199112270003
74650

12/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

379 891

199108260002
54720

08/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES SCOTIA
CONST INC

360 546



199110170003
09320

10/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN,
DONALD A. &
LYN W

368 869

199111010003
23780

11/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

371 175

199111010003
24030

11/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

371 175

199112060003
56850

12/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

376 431

199111250003
46770

11/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES SCOTIA
CONST INC

374 568


