		Search C	Criteria Fi	Iters Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0;	Name= 1	ST FED BA	ANK F.S.E	,	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107010001 89590	07/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	350	854	13	129		Lot#:18 Book:13 Pg:129 Desc:CARRIA GE HILL, PHASE II
199107010001 90530	07/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	350	852	13	9		Lot#:23 Book:13 Pg:9 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGALS.
199107160002 04660	07/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	353	770	15	10		Lot#:7 Book:15 Pg:10 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION
199107160002 05470	07/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	353	682				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 353, PAGE 676.
199107180002 08520	07/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	354	257				
199107250002 16510	07/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	355	315	13	74		Lot#:7 Book:13 Pg:74 Desc:HARBOR TOWNE
199108010002 24840	08/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	356	619				
199108010002 25040	08/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	356	618				
199110070002 99110	10/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	367	411				
199110070002 99390	10/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	367	411	15	10		Lot#:31 Book:15 Pg:10 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE II
199111010003 24150	11/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	371	175				
199111040003 25540	11/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	JOLLEY, GARY M. & LINDA L	371	412				
199112090003 58800	12/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, WILLIAM T. & LA	376	796				
199112090003 59170	12/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	376	795				
199112270003 74650	12/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	379	891				
199108260002 54720	08/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTIA CONST INC	360	546				

199110170003 09320	10/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, DONALD A. & LYN W	368	869		
199111010003 23780	11/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	371	175		
199111010003 24030	11/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	371	175		
199112060003 56850	12/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	376	431		
199111250003 46770	11/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTIA CONST INC	374	568		